Sheet 1 of 2
* * * End of Sheet 1 * * *
ADDENDUM NO. 2
to the contract for
Comprehensive Wayfinding System Phase 1A and 1B
16-024-CIP
Bid Date:  October 18, 2016
TO PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS:  The following changes shall be made part of the contract

MAX
WEIGHT
(lbs)
MAX EPA
1 (SQ FT)
MAX
WEIGHT
(lbs)
MAX
EPA
1 (SQ
FT)
MAX
WEIGHT
(lbs)
RSA10G400 10 4 0.125 8.91 2 x 4 34 6.5"-8.25" 3.25 0.75 4.3 100 2.6 100 1.8 100 1.2 100 2400-4, SL900-4
RSA10G500 10 5 0.125 9.61 2 x 4 39 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 8.9 100 5.8 100 4.1 100 3.0 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA12G400 12 4 0.125 8.91 2 x 4 38 6.5"-8.25" 3.25 0.75 3.0 100 1.7 100 1.1 100 0.7 100 2400-4, SL900-4
RSA12G500 12 5 0.125 9.61 2 x 4 44 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 6.9 100 4.4 100 3.0 100 2.2 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA12A500 12 5 0.156 9.61 2 x 4 50 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 8.9 100 5.8 100 4.0 100 2.9 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA12T500 12 5 0.188 9.61 2 x 4 57 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 10.9 100 7.1 100 4.9 100 3.6 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA14G400 14 4 0.125 8.91 2 x 4 41 6.5"-8.25" 3.25 0.75 1.9 100 0.9 100 - 100 - 100 2400-4, SL900-4
RSA14G500 14 5 0.125 9.61 2 x 4 48 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 5.3 100 3.3 100 2.2 100 1.5 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA14A500 14 5 0.156 9.61 2 x 4 56 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 7.0 100 4.4 100 3.0 100 2.2 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA14T500 14 5 0.188 9.61 2 x 4 63 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 8.7 100 5.6 100 3.8 100 2.8 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA16G400 16 4 0.125 8.91 2 x 4 45 6.5"-8.25" 3.25 0.75 1.0 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 2400-4, SL900-4
RSA16G500 16 5 0.125 9.61 2 x 4 53 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 3.8 100 2.3 100 1.5 100 1.0 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA16A500 16 5 0.156 9.61 2 x 4 61 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 5.3 100 3.3 100 2.2 100 1.5 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA16T500 16 5 0.188 9.61 2 x 4 70 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 6.7 100 4.2 100 2.8 100 2.0 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA18G500 18 5 0.125 9.61 2 x 4 57 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 2.7 100 1.5 100 0.9 100 - 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA18A500 18 5 0.156 9.61 2 x 4 67 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 3.9 100 2.3 100 1.5 100 1 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA18T500 18 5 0.188 9.61 2 x 4 77 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 5.1 100 3.2 100 2.1 100 1.4 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA18T600 18 6 0.188 10.32 2 x 4 96 8.75"-10.25" 3.50 0.75 10.5 100 6.7 100 4.6 100 3.1 100 2400-6
RSA20G500 20 5 0.125 9.61 2 x 4 62 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 1.7 100 0.8 100 - 100 - 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA20A500 20 5 0.156 9.61 2 x 4 73 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 2.8 100 1.5 100 0.9 100 - 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA20T500 20 5 0.188 9.61 2 x 4 84 7.5"-9.5" 3.25 0.75 3.8 100 2.2 100 1.4 100 0.9 100 2400-5, SL900-5
RSA20A600 20 6 0.156 10.32 2 x 4 90 8.75"-10.25" 3.50 0.75 6.7 100 4.2 100 2.8 100 1.6 100 2400-6
RSA20T600 20 6 0.188 10.32 2 x 4 104 8.75"-10.25" 3.50 0.75 8.5 100 5.4 100 3.6 100 2.3 100 2400-6
RSA25A600 25 6 0.156 10.32 2 x 4 115 8.75"-10.25" 3.50 0.75 3.6 100 2 100 1.1 100 - 100 2400-6
RSA25T600 * 25 6 0.188 10.32 2 x 4 124 8.75"-10.25" 3.50 0.75 4.9 100 2.9 100 1.8 100 0.8 100 2400-6
RSA30T600 * 30 6 0.188 10.32 2 x 4 151 8.75"-10.25" 3.50 1.0 2.3 100 1.1 100 - 100 - 100 2400-6
OPTIONAL BASE COVERS
Round 2400
12-1/4” Dia. x 4-1/2” H
Throat Size 4”, 5” or 6” Dia.